
Location Zone: 

Mandarin 

  

Sleiman 
1 Sleiman Parkway 
Jacksonville, FL 32216 
Phone: 904-731-8806 
E-mail: lease@sleiman.com 
www.sleiman.com 
 

We've Got Northeast Florida Covered 

Crown Point Plaza 
SLEIMAN 

 Great daytime 
and nighttime 
population and 
traffic 

 

 Less than 1 mile 
from I-295 

 

 

Join our tenants: 

 Red Elephant 
Pizza & Grill 

 Five Guys 
Burgers & Fries 

 Great Clips 

 Honeybaked 
Ham 

10025 San Jose Boulevard, Jacksonville, FL  32257 

Demographics 1 Mile  3 Miles  5 Miles 

Population  10,474  59,187  125,459 

2020 Population 
(Projected) 

11,082 
1.2% 

62,278 
1.0% 

131,908 
1.0% 

Income  $89,026  $79,298  $78,596 

Households  4,683  25,804  54,674 

Median Age  41.8  40.2  38.8 
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This site plan is presented solely for the purpose of identifying the approximate location and size of the building presently contemplated by the owner.
Building sizes, site dimensions, access and parking areas, existing tenant locations and identities are subject to changes without notice and at the owners discretion.

Unit numbers as indicated are not necessarily the actual suite number and are intended for use as reference only.

JACKSONVILLE OFFICE
PHONE (904) 731-8806

FAX (904) 731-1252
www.sleiman.com

Crown Point Plaza
10063 San Jose Boulevard
Jacksonville, Florida 32257
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